aantal

[ce]

zeedonderpad

gladde haai

pieterman

puitaal

rode poon

zeeforel

grondel

poon

tong

horsmarkreel

zeebaars

steenbolk

makreel

gul

polak

wijting

bot

soorten 2024

T. Bui

E v Haagen

J Beijer

P.v.d. Knaap
P.Verkade

N Zoutedijk

F.Ammerlaan

Toon Keyzer

P de Brabander

G.nr.

8

57 JA.Kouwenhoven

87 |J. Verkade

51 H.Luken

48 |P.Zaagman

4

100 }A v/d Meer

49 |J. Roelofsen

154 M. de Bruin




punten

40

35
35
30
30
30
25
25
20
15
15
15
10
10




